
First_Name Last_Name Business_Name Business_Email City_or_Town State Zip_Code
William Albro Green State Organics, LLC billalbro@greenspacelabs.com Rutland VT 05701
CAROLINIE ARCARI FAMILY MEDICINALS LLC cxarcari@gmail.com Burington VT 05401
Jayson Ashline Jayson Ashline jaysonashline@yahoo.com Isle La Motte VT 05463
Sheryl Backstrom The Big Barn Farm (DBA Next Level Greenerinfo@thebigbarnfarm.com Proctorsville VT 05153
David Baer Vermont Hemp Collective LLC dbaer@vthempco.com Manchester VT 05254
David Baer Vermont Hemp Collective LLC dbaer@vthempco.com Manchester VT 05254
Josiah Bergeron Working Class Heroes wchleasing@gmail.com Jonesville VT 05478
Eric Best Wild Child Extracts eric.j.best@wildchildextracts.com Randolph VT 05060
oliver bevan Trim Buds oliver.bevan3@gmail.com Bridport VT 05734
Colton Blackman First Chair Syrup hello@firstchairsyrup.com Killington VT 05751
Matt Bossy Vermont Greenery vermontgreenery@gmail.com Winooski VT 05445
WADE BOWIE Golden Summit Farm LLC WADEBOWIE@HOTMAIL.COM Milton VT 05468
Aron Brophy Hectorville Hemp LLC hectorville.hemp@gmail.com Montgomery Center VT 05471
Daniel Bryant Northeast Consulting LLC dbryant@phytoalchemy.org Shelburne VT 05482
Jonathan Cardinale JC Hempco gleamglass@gmail.com Rome GA 30161
Stephanie Carter Wake and Bakery wakeandbakeryvt@gmail.com Georgia VT 05478
Joseph Carter luna de sonora greenworks jkcvermont@aol.com plainfield VT 05667
Christopher Chaisson Wild Branch Foods wildbranchfoods@gmail.com Charlotte VT 05445
Ashley Charron Bee Kinder Co. LLC beekinderco@gmail.com East Middlebury VT 05740
David Christian MONTKUSH, LLC dc@montkush.com PLAINFIELD VT 05667
Carl Christianson Northeast Processing info@northeastprocessing.com Brattleboro VT 05301
Peter Cousineau Clover State Cannabis Company LLC peter@fourpillarsfarmvt.com Cornwall VT 05778
Matthieu Dauphinais The Green Mountain Grow Store llc Gmgvt420@gmail.com Lyndonville VT 05851
justin decatur Wintermute j_2@wintermute.online burlington VT 05401
Corey Decker CD's CBD deckercl@gmail.com Fletcher VT 05444
Andrew Defries 710 Vermont LLC andrew.defries@gmail.com Tucson AZ 85712
Andrew Defries 710 Vermont LLC andrew.defries@gmail.com Tucson AZ 85712
Cheryl DeVos Green Mountain Organic Creamery, LLC kbfvermont@gmail.com Hinesburg VT 05461
Marco DiCarlo Marco G. DiCarlo marcogdicarlo@gmail.com South Helo VT 05486
Brian Drourr BTVLocal420 btvlocal420@gmail.com Burlington VT 05408
jesse durgin VT.CBD.INC. info@vtcbdhemp.com Shelburne VT 05482
Patricia Eames Clover Gift Shop pj@clovergiftshop.com Woodstock VT 05091
PATRICK EAVES CITIZEN SCIENCE LLC patrick@citscience.com Las Vegas NV 89117
PATRICK EAVES CITIZEN SCIENCE LLC patrick@citscience.com Battleboro VT 05301
Jerilyn Eldred JCK Enterprises jerilyneldred885@gmail.com St. Albans VT 05478
Levon Fortin Carman Brook Farm LLC levon@cbmaplefarm.com Swanton VT 05488
Herrick Fox Meristem Farms, LLC rick@meristemfarms.com Morrisville VT 05661
Niles Franc Vermont Farmstead Hemp info@vermontfarmsteadhemp.com Reading VT 05062
Daniel Giangreco Collect Pond LLC daniel@mellowmaple.com Richmond VT 05477
Jeremy Gildrien Gildrien Farm, LLC info@pryzmhemp.com Leicester VT 05733
Samuel Gorton Pine Tree CBD gortonsm@gmail.com Enosburg Falls VT 05450
Robert Grim Totem LLC robert.grim@totemvt.com Colchester VT 05446
Robert Grim Foam Brewers LLC robertgrim@foambrewers.com Burlington VT 05401
Perrin Hendrick Berkshire Farm Collective perrinhendrick@gmail.com Brattleboro VT 05301
Mike Hendrickson 802Botanicals 802Botanicals@gmail.com Burlington VT 05401



Merrill Hersey Colomont Inc spolak@tabsinc.com st.albans VT 05478
Bo Hu Green Mountains Laboratory Inc claudhubo@yahoo.com Winhall VT 05155
Adam Hugo Platt GREEN MOUNTAIN AQUAPONICS LLC. greenmountainaquaponicsvt@gmail.com Bennington VT 05201
David Hull Vermont Pre‐Rolls LLC david@vermontprerolls.com Newfane VT 05345
Drew Kaigle MP Labs VT mplabsvt@gmail.com Colchester VT 05446
Eric Kawka Cattis LLC info@cattisvt.com Hardwick VT 05843
Victoria Keen Viabl LLC viablvt@gmail.com Wolcott VT 05680
Melanie Kelly Melanie Kelly melkel@optonline.net Arlington VT 05250
Kevin Kennedy Continuum, LLC info@continuumvt.com Williston VT 05495
Jeffry Knight VT/CBD Labs LLC jeff@vt‐cbdlabs.com Winooski VT 05404
Jeffry Knight VT‐CBD Labs LLC jeff.knight@vt‐cbdlabs.com Winooski VT 05404
Kyle Kulaga Green Mountain Mill LLC greenmountainmill@gmail.com Saint Albans VT 05478
Dennis Kulesza Polish Springs dennis@mrwc.com Pittsfield VT 05762
Frank labarbera Frank Farm flabarbera1@yahoo.com North pownal VT 05260
Phillip LaCoss Lamoille Valley Extraction Solutions Ltd. Co.phillip.c.lacoss@gmail.com MORRISVILLE VT 05661
Benjamin Lanza Family Tree, LLC ben@thisisfamilytree.com Sheldon VT 05483
Morgan Laurent Tough Guy CBD Llc support@toughguycbd.com derby line VT 05830
Morgan Laurent Organic CBD Llc morgan@organiccbdllc.com derby line VT 05830
Victor Lazares Organic Extracts, Inc. organicextracts@usa.com Dix Hills NY 11746
Matt Leonetti Notch Meadow Farm vthomegrownconsultants@gmail.com Richmond VT 05477
Sandra Lory LLC name has not been determined yet mandalabotanicals@gmail.com Orange VT 05641
MICHAEL LOUGHRAN HARVEST WORX LLC HARVESTWORXVT@GMAIL.COM STOWE VT 05672
Cameron MacKugler Cloudfarm Inc., DBA "Seedsheet" cam@seedsheets.com Middlebury VT 05753
Jessica Manchester Kentake of Kush LLC jmm051500@gmail.com Johnson VT 05656
David Masera Vermont Green Magic vermontgreenmagic@gmail.com Chelsea VT 05038
Thomas Massey Good Stuff, Inc. goodstuffburlington@yahoo.com Essex Jct. VT 05452
Justin Massie Green Mountain Hash greenmountainhash@gmail.com Bennington VT 05201
Howard Matz Wolcott AgroRefiner LLC howard@derivee.com New York NY 05680
Brandon Mayes Otter Creek Brewing Company brandonm@longtrail.com Middlebury VT 05753
Annika McCann Primal Botanical, LLC primalbotanical@gmail.com St. Johnsbury VT 05819
Derek Mercury The Maple Standard LLC themaplestandard@gmail.com Burlington VT 05402
Derek Mercury Vermont Select LLC vermontselect@gmail.com South Hero VT 05486
Keeli Metz Green Mountain Animal LLC kometz@grnmtnanimal.com South Burlington VT 05403
Pamela Mitchell Green Mountain Floor store & More LLC pam.gmfs@comcast.net Randolph VT 05060
Matthew Monaghan Blue Jewel Farm bluejewelfarm@gmail.com Bennington VT 05201
David Muller Silly Heart Farm LLC drdavidmuller@gmail.com South Woodstock VT 05071
Jonathan Namanworth Champlain Valley Organics LLC info@vermontpurecbd.com Shoreham VT 05770
Eric Nelson Be Good Family Vermont eric@begoodfamilyvermont.com Colchester VT 05446
Greg Newman emeraldrose farns and grows emeraldrosefarms@yahoo.com Bristol VT 05443
Jim Parker iDRY, LLC jim@idrysystems.com Barre VT 05641
Bryttnie Paul Supalit LLC bryt@supalitseabd.com Burlington VT 05401
AJ Payack Vermont Organic Science Inc. ajpayack@escetllc.com Williston VT 05495
Timothy Phelps Green Mountain Stalks LLC greenmountainstalks@gmail.com South Royalton VT 05068
Steven Polak Colomont Inc spolak@tabsinc.com St.albans VT 05478
Darren Polhemus Highgate Hemp Company highgatehempco@gmail.com Swanton VT 05488
Dylan Raap Upstate Elevator Supply Co dylan@upstateelevator.com Burlington VT 05401



Coty Reeve Green Mountain Processors Inc. greenmountainfarmvt@gmail.com Island Pond VT 05846
Daniel Reilly Lily Pad Organics Frogger5820@gmail.com Mendon VT 05701
Albert Reyes‐Mccarver Champlain Islands Candy Lab info@champlainislandscandylab.com South Hero VT 05486
Colin Reynolds Elmore Mountain Therapeutics colin@emtcbd.com Elmore VT 05661
Dr. Fabio Rodi Icon Processors LLC admin@iconprocessors.com Springfield VT 05156
Paul Rose Beyond Beleaf prose8@comcast.net Essex Junction VT 05452
Paul Rose Pekin Brook Farm prose8@comcast.net East Calais VT 05062
Tim Ruarks Mansfield Provisions Mansfieldprovisions@gmail.com Burlington VT 05408
James Salerno Hale Mountain Research LLC james@halemountainresearch.com Bennington VT 05201
Doug Schloss Fresh Extractions Inc. freshextractionsinc@gmail.com Hardwick VT 05843
Mark Scialdone Viable Wellness Solutions scialdon@gmail.com West Grove PA 19390
Dustin Sherman West Rivers Hemp Company Pawn986@aol.com Cornwall VT 05753
Michael Sims Method Organics LLC michael@methodorganics.com Brandon VT 05733
Allyson Sprinkel Pepper Lee LLC allyson@pepperleecbd.com Winooski VT 05404
Tyler Stearns CannaVT LLC tylerstearns514@gmail.com Chester VT 05143
Andrew Stoops Catamount Botanicals andy@catamountbotanicals.com Burlington VT 05408
Shawn Sweet GSD LLC sweetshawn70@gmail.com Essex JCT VT 05452
Joseph Szela Sterling Botanicals, LLC sterlingbotanicalfarm@gmail.com Underhill VT 05489
Elisa Tarlow Convert elisaelisa@yahoo.com Cape Elizabeth ME 04107
Michael Taverna Labstract Ltd. Co. Michael.Taverna@gmail.com Colchester VT 05446
Steven Thomas Chicken wiggle farm Chickenwigglefarm@gmail.com Chelsea VT 05038
Christopher Thomas Good Body Products chris@goodbodyproducts.com Guilford VT 05301
Megan Vaz Unique Leaf CBD LLC uniqueleafcbd@gmail.com Woodstock VT 05091
Joey Verga Green Leaf Central greenleafcentralvt@gmail.com Burlington VT 05401
Lydia Vorsteveld Blissful Dairy LLC lydiavorsteveld@hotmail.com Bridport VT 05734
William Walker Central Vermont Processing w.walker@myfairpoint.net Hancock VT 05748
Scot Waring eLucidation LLC scot@elucidationsci.com Essex Junction VT 05452
Chuck Waskuch Chuck Waskuch chuck@cwphoto.com Morrisville VT 05661
Jeff Weaber Aqua ViTea contact@aquavitea.com Middlebury VT 05753
Douglas Wiker Black Sheep Hemp Company doug@brandxdevelopment.com New Haven VT 05472
Santalena Yakubowski Heart Grown Wild LLC heartgrownwild@gmail.com Wardsboro VT 05355
Vicentios Zachary Nutraceutical Science Laboratories vzachary@nslvt.com Waterbury VT 05676
Gregory Ziek Border Brook Farms ziekgt@gmail.com Georgia VT 05478


